2014 Brestyan's Las Vegas Invitational
Salcianu Academy of Gymnastics

Las Vegas, NV 89014

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 883
2 208
3 211
4 896
5 199
6 224
7 846
8 841
9 539
595

Name

Gym

Alexis Lipscombe
Salcianu's (N)
Jayda Guillermo
Brown's (N)
Alyssa Labay
Brown's (N)

Anastasia
Serdyukova
Salcianu's (N)

Daisy Carter
Brown's (N)
Savannah Sullivan
Brown's (N)
Annika Meyers
Universal Sonics

Gracie Cantrell
Universal Sonics

Madison Carter
Go For It NV

Teja Dobbs
Gymcats (N)

Vault

9.5000

9.3500

9.4500

8.8500

9.3250

9.2500
ST

9.2500
6T

8.8750

8.7750

Bars

8.7500

9.0750

8.9500

9.3000

8.1500

8.4000

8.9000

8.8500

6.7000

Beam

9.4250

9.2000

9.3000

8.8750

9.4750

8.7500

8.3250

8.2000

8.6750

Meet Results

Session: A1l

Level: 3

Division: Sr 2

Floor AA
9.5750 37.250
1 1
9.3250 36.950
2 2
9.2000 36.900
5 3
9.3000 36.325
3T 4
9.0750 36.125
6 5
9.3000 35.700
AT 6
8.8000 35.375
9 7
8.8750 34.900
8 8
9.0000 33.150
7 9


http://brestyanlasvegas.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

